
WF-7A/02/11

MDR19

VR-14

MDR-20

RR(VR)VR-21

VR-14

300

305

310315

320

325

330

335

340

345

350

355

295

450

290

445

43
5

285

430

42
5

280

42
0

415
410

405

40
0

395

390

455

360365

375380

385

275

46
0

465

270

265260

255

475

250

47
0

455
460

405

465

260

390

290

475

41
5

480

325

285

395

275

270

405

255

475

330

300

40
0

370

26
0

42
0

320

38
0

37
5

470

410

38
5
40
0

470

6

281

240

8

284

202
270

226

283

103

285

271

55

30

231

6
91

97

263

19

101

13/2

248

68 10/1

89

102

54/3

357

5

21/1

105

64

68/1

246

320

261

232

274

292

104

221

17

12/1

355

20/1

259

354

67/2

267

258

16/1

12/2

253

255

250

313

21/2

265

99

11/3

27/2
27/1

13/5

24/1

60/1

68/2

24/2

2

251

359

19/2

314

260

11/2

312

17/3

280

256

356

3/1

358

371

66/1

58/2

11/1

16/3

16/2

361

264

68/3

286

252

317

51

98

262

366

266

360

4/1

400

272

311

273

9

276

120

10/2

59

254

13/1

278

28/2

368

92

61/4

275

367

257

277

245

238

93

12/4

60/2

237

236

279

12/3

227

268

62

61/1

4/2

233

25

31

234

242

65/2

316

269

365

249

315

14

96

3/3

94

60/4

247

230

15

29/6

318

22

241

61/9

29/2

282

54

243

219

244

26/5

220

1/4

28/1

229

362

223

90

363

61/8

65/1

23/3

65/4

26/6
26/4

319

56

61/3

369

66/2

225

95

61/10

239

100

228

26/3

3/2

64/63

28/3
26/2

61/8

370

28/4

364

66/3

26/8

1/2

61/5

28/5

29/3

61/2

26/1

61/6

65/3

23/5 29/7

1/3

29/5

26/9

23/4
29/4

26/7

Beriste

Missing Village

Osarvira

Ase

Brahmagaon

Poshera

Shastrinagar (N.V.)

Ghosali

Kalamgaon

Hirve

Swaminagar (N.V.)

Morhande

73°22'0"E

73°22'0"E

73°21'30"E

73°21'30"E

73°21'0"E

73°21'0"E

73°20'30"E

73°20'30"E

73°20'0"E

73°20'0"E

20
°0

'30
"N

20
°0

'30
"N

20
°0

'0"
N

20
°0

'0"
N

19
°5

9'3
0"

N

19
°5

9'3
0"

N

19
°5

9'0
"N

19
°5

9'0
"N

19
°5

8'3
0"

N

19
°5

8'3
0"

N

19
°5

8'0
"N

19
°5

8'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahi lyanagar

Gadchiro liJalna

Latur

Sangl i

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Buldhana

Raigad

Akola

Chandrapur

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Wardha

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati  Sam bhajinagar

Mumbai  Suburban Dist
Mumbai  City

µ
1:9,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

5B2C8e2kAISLUS CODE-
      867.61Area in Ha-

Dist-Palghar,Taluka-Mokhada  (WF-7A/02/11)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary


